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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 1 Men, 200m Freestyle Senior Open
28-11-2024 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA 50m 100m 150m 200m

PARA

1. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel199900211 S11 2:13.95 +0,68 Q 441 918 29.65 1:04.33 1:39.24 2:13.95
2. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 2:04.64 +0,74 Q 548 809 28.24 59.46 1:31.82 2:04.64
3. Julian Hendriks TeamNL PARA - De Otters Het Gooi200603717 S7 2:29.91 +0,89 Q 314 693 33.20 1:09.62 1:49.55 2:29.91
4. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic Committee S14 2:14.09 +0,69 Q 440 589 29.65 1:03.43 1:38.77 2:14.09
5. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 2:36.47 +0,75 Q 277 537 35.16 1:15.16 1:56.42 2:36.47
6. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 S14 2:26.89 +0,86 Q 334 448 31.98 1:08.32 1:47.57 2:26.89
7. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 2:59.02 +0,76 Q 184 287 38.13 1:24.13 2:12.74 2:59.02

Senior Open

1. Ivo Stolk Albion 200100615 1:51.49 +0,71 A 765 25.61 53.97 1:22.72 1:51.49
2. Koen Marsman Team NL - ZPC AMERSFOORT200502763 1:51.57 +0,64 A 764 26.22 54.18 1:22.94 1:51.57
3. Jonathan Turck Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:51.86 +0,63 A 758 25.89 54.53 1:23.81 1:51.86
4. Jacob Mills Aquatics GB 1:52.00 +0,68 Q 755 25.95 54.41 1:22.83 1:52.00
5. Gabriel Shepherd Aquatics GB 1:52.35 +0,69 Q 748 26.28 55.54 1:24.55 1:52.35
6. C. Dyrkorn Barumsvommerne 10185555 1:52.51 +0,62 A 745 26.42 55.07 1:24.02 1:52.51
7. L. Hoek Le Guenedal Spain 1050253 1:53.03 +0,65 Q 734 26.89 56.47 1:25.67 1:53.03
8. Luke Hornsey Aquatics GB 1:53.21 +0,67 A 731 26.81 55.20 1:24.04 1:53.21
9. Johannes Liebmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:53.33 +0,72 Q 729 26.91 55.70 1:24.93 1:53.33

10. Cameron Brooker Aquatics GB 1:53.47 +0,67 B 726 26.07 55.55 1:25.07 1:53.47
11. Sven Klink SWOL 1894 200500349 1:54.41 +0,72 B 708 26.74 55.36 1:24.98 1:54.41
12. Daniel Olenberg Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:54.52 +0,64 Q 706 26.75 55.66 1:25.06 1:54.52
13. Reuben Visda City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd966896 1:54.65 +0,60 B 704 26.86 55.85 1:25.28 1:54.65
14. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 1:55.73 +0,65 Q 684 27.41 57.16 1:26.66 1:55.73
15. Kourosh Khodakhah City of Leeds Swimming Club1284794 1:56.71 +0,66 Q 667 27.16 56.62 1:26.80 1:56.71
16. F. Docking - Smith Swansea University 1150365 1:57.29 +0,66 B 657 26.37 55.15 1:25.59 1:57.29
17. Jack Finnie City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1256139 1:57.67 +0,62 Q 651 26.96 56.59 1:27.01 1:57.67
18. Matthew Burton Swansea University 8277910 1:58.71 +0,68 R 634 26.75 56.73 1:26.99 1:58.71
19. Ethan Potter City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1361961 1:59.42 +0,67 R 623 27.97 58.38 1:29.16 1:59.42
20. Carter Scheffel University of Calgary Dinos 1:59.45 622 28.05 58.77 1:30.12 1:59.45
21. Thomas Jansen Team NL - WVZ 200100143 1:59.56 +0,73 620 27.28 57.27 1:28.36 1:59.56
22. Larus Thiel Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:59.81 +0,63 R 617 26.29 56.29 1:27.06 1:59.81
23. Borys Rudman Blue Marlins 200504479 2:00.67 603 27.35 57.30 1:28.82 2:00.67
24. Bas Takken TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 2:04.64 +0,74 Q 548 809 28.24 59.46 1:31.82 2:04.64
25. Gian Luca Reduth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:06.22 +0,62 527 26.87 59.00 1:32.59 2:06.22
26. Rogier Dorsman TeamNL PARA - ZZ&PC De Devel199900211 S11 2:13.95 +0,68 Q 441 918 29.65 1:04.33 1:39.24 2:13.95
27. Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Paralympic Committee S14 2:14.09 +0,69 Q 440 589 29.65 1:03.43 1:38.77 2:14.09
28. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 S14 2:26.89 +0,86 Q 334 448 31.98 1:08.32 1:47.57 2:26.89
29. Julian Hendriks TeamNL PARA - De Otters Het Gooi200603717 S7 2:29.91 +0,89 Q 314 693 33.20 1:09.62 1:49.55 2:29.91
30. Jesse Bruines Batavia Swim 200402413 S8 2:36.47 +0,75 Q 277 537 35.16 1:15.16 1:56.42 2:36.47
31. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 2:59.02 +0,76 Q 184 287 38.13 1:24.13 2:12.74 2:59.02

DNS Merlin Belmon Team NL - PSV 200403191
DNS Lucas van Rooij PSV 200603943
DNS S. Sorensen Barumsvommerne 10319284

junior

1. Jacob Mills Aquatics GB 1:52.00 +0,68 Q 755 25.95 54.41 1:22.83 1:52.00
2. Gabriel Shepherd Aquatics GB 1:52.35 +0,69 Q 748 26.28 55.54 1:24.55 1:52.35
3. L. Hoek Le Guenedal Spain 1050253 1:53.03 +0,65 Q 734 26.89 56.47 1:25.67 1:53.03
4. Johannes Liebmann Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:53.33 +0,72 Q 729 26.91 55.70 1:24.93 1:53.33
5. Daniel Olenberg Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:54.52 +0,64 Q 706 26.75 55.66 1:25.06 1:54.52
6. Rudolf Bordas SC Magdeburg 1:55.73 +0,65 Q 684 27.41 57.16 1:26.66 1:55.73
7. Kourosh Khodakhah City of Leeds Swimming Club1284794 1:56.71 +0,66 Q 667 27.16 56.62 1:26.80 1:56.71
8. Jack Finnie City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1256139 1:57.67 +0,62 Q 651 26.96 56.59 1:27.01 1:57.67
9. Ethan Potter City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd1361961 1:59.42 +0,67 R 623 27.97 58.38 1:29.16 1:59.42

10. Larus Thiel Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 1:59.81 +0,63 R 617 26.29 56.29 1:27.06 1:59.81
11. Gian Luca Reduth Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 2:06.22 +0,62 527 26.87 59.00 1:32.59 2:06.22
12. Thomas Braat AZC 200802269 S14 2:26.89 +0,86 Q 334 448 31.98 1:08.32 1:47.57 2:26.89
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Rotterdam Qualification Meet 2024
Rotterdam, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 1, Boys, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, junior

rank name club time RT fin. FINA PARA 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. Cheng Van Vondel KSN (SG) 200902673 S9 2:59.02 +0,76 Q 184 287 38.13 1:24.13 2:12.74 2:59.02
DNS S. Sorensen Barumsvommerne 10319284


